
Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of August 2024) 
 

 

S. 

No. 

Group File 

No. 

PO Date PO Title Mode 

of 

Tender 

PO Value 

in INR 

PO Value 

in Foreign 

Currency 

Successful Bidder Name 

1 EnM 29785 
09-08-2024 GODREJ INTERIO Almirah Steel 

shelving cabinets GeM 
1,63,440.00 

 

P.Obul reddy And Sons 

2 EnM 29799 02-08-2024 PVC body oscillating pedestal fan GeM 77,843.00 

 

M/s Our Business Machine 

3 EnM 29785 08-08-2024 
GODREJ INTERIO Almirah Steel 

shelving cabinets GeM 
49,500.00 

 
M/s P Obul Reddy and Sons 

4 S&GH 
100107 05.08.2024 

Variable DC Electronic Load GeM 
17,43,118.00 

 

Scientifc Mes Technik Private 
Limited 

5 S&GH 100148 22-08-2024 Spot Air Cooler GeM 3,71,200.00 

 

In Age Industries 

6 S&GH 
100151 

22-08-2024 Insulation Monitor Device GeM 
13,45,200.00 

 

Abhaya Power Systems Private 
Limited 

7 EFW 27690 06-08-2024 Safety shoes GeM 90,255.00 

 
Pinza Footwear 

8 EFW 24412 14-08-2024 AMC for bently moses software GeM 
12,02,549.00 

 

Aryatech Marine and offshore services 
Pvt.ltd 

9 DSM 25742 14-08-2024 
Spare planetary gear boxes for 

operating mining machine GeM 
16,42,404.24 

 
SIEG tech Products Pvt.Ltd 

10 DSM 25749 14-08-2024 

Repair of 500kVA Motor control Room 
container with supply and installation 

of 1.5 ton window AC 20 ft GeM 

9,21,580.00 

 
Wintech Engineering Services 

11 DSM 25748 14-08-2024 Proportional Valve GeM 8,02,600.00 

 
Oiltech 

12 OOS 28520 12-08-2024 

Refurbishment of Keel Weight as per 

specification and drawings GeM 

2,62,255.00 

 
Global Engineers 

13 SFD 18211 16-08-2024 Procurement of Computers GeM 8,17,740.00 

 
KJM Group System Solutions 

14 MBT 
27706 28.08.2024 Resolve DNA Whole Genome 

Amplification Kit HT - 96 GeM 
22,67,188.00 

 

Genotypic Technology Private 
Limited 

15 MBT 27656 28.08.2024 Wall Tables 1 GeM 22,49,850.00 

 

Modern Lab Interior 

16 MBT 27663 21.08.2024 Phyto Plankton Net GeM 99,120.00 

 

Ayswarya Engineering Works 



Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of August 2024) 
 

 

17 CMC 9445 01.08.2024 Microsoft 365 Apps for business (Q3) GeM 1,68,225.00 

 

ILIOS Digital Private Limited 

18 
DSM 25602 07-08-2024 Fabrication and Supply of Teeth for 

Nodule Collection System 

RC 

91969.2 
 

M/s. Global Engineers 

19 
DSM 25602 27-08-2024 Fabrication and Supply of SS304 Pipes 

with End Fittings 

RC 

150008 
 

M/s. Global Engineers 

20 
DSM 25602 28-08-2024 Fabrication and Stiffeners for Molded Flat 

Rubber Grouser 

RC 

96996 
 

M/s. Global Engineers 

21 
DSM 25752 22-08-2024 Fabrication & Assembly consumables for 

shop floor 

LT 58436 

 

AL-BURHAN TOOLS CENTRE 

22 
DSM 25753 21-08-2024 Fabrication and Supply of Track Chain for 

Nodule Collection System 

LT 112784 

 

Deepa Industries 

23 
DSM 25733 21-08-2024 Supply of medium voltage vacuum 

contactor 

LT 86730 

 

M/s. Srinivas Power System 

24 OE 22412 02-08-2024 Butterfly valve LT 81000 

 

M/s. Gerizim Engineering 

25 
OE 22413 14-08-2024 Coupled Piston Dual Chamber 

Accumulator 

LT 89780 

 

M/s. SIEG Hydraulics 

26 OE 22414 14-08-2024 Screw Conveyor LT 107000 

 

M/s. Codezi Engineering Solutions Pvt.Ltd 

27 
MBT 27727 23-08-2024 Marine Aquarium in NIOT Main Building 

Lobby (Market Survey) 

Market 

Survey 
967960 

 

The Colors 

28 
DSM 25755 22-08-2024 Repair and Calibration of RBR Pressure 

Sensor 

ST 445444 USD 5320 M/s. RBR Ltd 

 


